M.Sc. 1*! Semester (Botany) Admissions 2024-25
Department of Botany, Birla Campus, Srinagar (Garhwal)
Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University (A Central University)

Ref: HNBGU/Botany/2024 Date: 05.09.2024

Notice for Counseling

Counseling for the admission to M.Sc. 1st Semester (Botany), Birla Campus, Srinagar (Garhwal)
will be held on 12% & 13" September, 2024 from 11:00 AM to 4:00 PM in the Department of
Botany and Microbiology, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).

1. Students are required to bring all necessary documents (original and one set of Xerox copy of
Mark sheets and certificates of 10th, 12th and UG Exams (all semesters/years), UET score card,
TC/CC/Migration Certificate, Reservation certificate (SC/ST/OBC/EWS) as applicable, and
weightage certificate (NSS/NCC/Sports/ Cultural Activities/others), if any. OBC (Non-creamy
layer) and EWS certificates should be in the format prescribed by the central government issued
after 1st April 2024.

2. The merit list for admission will be declared after counselling within next three days.

3. At the time of admission, the students are required to submit duly filled application form with
attested copies of all the above documents and anti-ragging affidavit signed by the candidate and
his parents and Police verification certificate (applicable for candidates from out of the state
Uttarakhand).

4, No TA/DA will be admissible to the candidates for counselling/admission.

—=== g Py

Dr.B.S.Bhandari Prof. N. Govindan

Convener, Admission Committee Head,

M.Sc. 12 Semester Botany : Department of Botany tgld Microbiology
P tany & Wieruollosy

oepam;“‘é’:,hwu University

H?A Contral University) ot

Srinagar Garhwal - 2461
UTTARAKHAND



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

FORM
NUMBER
HNBGUO76
8915
HNBGU113
0082
HNBGU129
4638
HNBGU106
4306
HNBGUO047
3065
HNBGUO21
0116
HNBGU156
1009
HNBGUO14
4392
HNBGUO024
3140
HNBGU116
7170
HNBGUO047
3245
HNBGUO14
4275
HNBGU142
6176
HNBGUO70
3289

Name

ADITI MANADULI

ADITI CHAMOLI

ADITI PANWAR

AJAY SINGH

CHAUHAN

AJENDRA

AKANSHA

AMISHA GIRI

AMISHA KALURA

ANAMIKA

ANANT KUMAR

ANANYA JOSHI

ANCHAL

PRADEEP KUMAR

ANJALI

Fathers Name

ANIL MANADULI
JAGDISH PRASAD
CHAMOLI
AKHILESH SINGH
DALIP SINGH

JEET LAL

KALPESHWAR PRASAD

RADHAKRISHNA GIRI

TIKAM SINGH KALURA

SHISHUPAL SINGH RANA

JEETPAL LAL

VINOD JOSHI

DHARMENDRA SINGH

BUTOLA

PYARE LAL

BHAGWATI PRASAD

BHATT

Genter

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Category

GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC-NCL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL

Rank

35

47

60

43

40

52

28

52

58

35

40

31

28

68

Mobile

9719526433

8126310536

8865026722

9306864293

7668221567

6397361136

9084591324

7310709958

8923071262

8077069376

9557115721

8439278491

8755072539

9760771591

Email

97195264a@gmail.com
aditichamolil8dec@gmail.com
aditipanwaruki2001 @gmail.com
ajaychoun518 @gmail.com
ajendrasingh66369@gmail.com
akanshamamgain503@gmail.com
amishagiri895@gmail.com
amishakalura@gmail.com
anamikaranal262@gmail.com
anantkumar7634@gmail.com
ananyaj988@gmail.com
anchalbutola4d3@gmail.com
anilkumaranil875507 @gmail.com

anjalibhatt6970@gmail.com



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

HNBGUO14
4462
HNBGUO21
0170
HNBGUO040
7099
HNBGUOO7
8437
HNBGU119
5869
HNBGU106
4129
HNBGU109
7188
HNBGUO063
7292
HNBGU113
0100
HNBGU167
5840
HNBGU116
2998
HNBGUO21
0168
HNBGUO14
4203
HNBGUO63
7254
HNBGU167
5822

ANJALI NEGI

ANMOL BADONI

ANUBHI PUROHIT

ANUSREE VINOD T N

ARCHANA

ARJUN SINGH

ASHITA

ASHUTOSH RANA

SALMAN

ASTHA TRIPATHI

ABHAY BHANDARI

AYUSH SINGH RANA

ADITYA BAMOLA

SAUMYA

BRIJESH KUMAR

BHAJENDRA SINGH NEGI

LOKANAND BADONI

UDHAW PUROHIT

VINODAN T N

DHAN SINGH

YASHAPAL SINGH

SATISH CHANDRA

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

MOHAMAD AMJAD

DEVENDRA PRASAD

TRIPATHI

ANOOP BHANDARI

DARSHAN SINGH RANA

MANOJ BAMOLA

KULDEEP SINGH

DINESH LAL

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

GENERAL

EWS

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS

SC

27

40

61

33

31

26

56

33

31

46

42

47

53

40

42

7251977648

8650120514

6398115630

9747680325

9389180859

8865955670

7983695189

8171822653

7895686869

8979033666

8865801400

6395490116

8958565296

7088795040

8126714812

ANJALINEGI18898 @ GMAIL.COM
anmolbadoni07 @gmail.com
anubhipurohit289@gmail.com
anusreevinod00@gmail.com
archanabisht384@gmail.com
arjunsingh68509@gmail.com
ashitamaithani2004@gmail.com
ashutosh2003rana@gmail.com
aslamkhanahmad763@gmail.com
asthatripathiuk@gmail.com
avi836059@gmail.com
ayushrana91872@gmail.com
bamolaadityal4@gmail.com
bhandarisaumya0l@gmail.com

billu70379@gmail.com



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

HNBGU177
4258
HNBGUO14
4302
HNBGUO047
3254
HNBGU126
1723
HNBGU136
0440
HNBGU106
4042
HNBGUO047
3201
HNBGU119
6010
HNBGUO21
0158
HNBGU187
2660
HNBGU106
4345
HNBGU183
9854
HNBGU126
1688
HNBGU149
1945
HNBGU106
4058

ANAMIKA BISHT

KANCHAN

SOUMYA BISHT

DIVYA

SUDHANSHU

CHAMOLA

DEEPAK SATI

DEEPANSHI BHATT

DEEPA UNIYAL

DEVANANDA S

PRIYANSHA

DIVYA RAUTELA

DIYA

DEEPAK KUMAR

DOLLY

EENA VERMA

MAHENDRA SINGH BISHT

RANJAN SINGH BISHT

MR.AMIT BISHT

MR.KHEEM SINGH

DWARIKA PRASHAD

CHAMOLA

SANJAY SATI

BIRENDRA PRASAD

BHATT

JAGDISH PRASAD

SHAJIILN M

DEVENDRA SINGH

GULAB SINGH RAUTELA

RAJESH CHANDRA

BAGWARI

SANJAY KUMAR

LAXMAN SINGH

RAM LAKHAN VERMA

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS

GENERAL

EWS

EWS

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

49

54

60

30

30

37

26

36

24

52

36

31

51

45

44

8449141038

7060393659

7060398552

8979786238

7251066798

8533828401

6397257591

9557038663

9846983455

8006944088

9634146679

8171970429

8171131012

7217426083

7906355781

bishtanamika076 @gmail.com
bishtkanchan672@gmail.com
bishtsoumya24@gmail.com
BisthdivyaO@gmail.com
chamsudhanshu2003@gmail.com
deepaksati220@gmail.com
deepanshiuk@gmail.com
deepauniyal2002 @gmail.com
devanandhadeval12233@gmail.c
om
devendradevynegi@gmail.com
divyarautela2003@gmail.com
diyabagwari79@gmail.com
dk933580@gmail.com

dollyrawat580@gmail.com

eenavermaofficial@gmail.com



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

HNBGU106
4019
HNBGU106
4180
HNBGUO040
7342
HNBGU126
1665
HNBGUO047
3248
HNBGUO14
4295
HNBGUO14
4443
HNBGUO21
0298
HNBGUO047
3052
HNBGU126
9991
HNBGU106
4199
HNBGUO063
7354
HNBGU149
1920
HNBGUO14
4207
HNBGU190
5464

PRERNA

CHANDRESH BADONI

AYUSH GODIYAL

PREETI

HEMANG BHATT

KM. SHIVANI

HIMANSHU KUMAR

ISHIKA GUPTA

ISHITA TOMAR

JIYA

RUPANIJALI

JYOTI

KAMAL SINGH

KANUPRIYA PUROHIT

KARISHMA

MAHAVIR SINGH GARIYA

PRAKASH CHANDRA
BADONI

SHAMBHU PRASAD
GODIYAL

MR RADHAKRISHAN
GOSWAMI
VIRENDRA PRASAD
BHATT

OMPAL SINGH

UMMED LAL

NAVNEET KUMAR GUPTA

NARENDER TOMAR
MAHENDRA PRASAD
DEV DAS

SHAMBHU SINGH
RAWAT

HARI SINGH

DEVI PRASAD PUROHIT

SURBEER SINGH SHAH

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

EWS

EWS

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS

OBC-NCL

65

38

38

68

34

63

45

55

79

32

40

51

46

54

35

7078479620

9690824236

7668163818

8650929020

9119035204

7088510533

9389154123

8439611884

8580504276

9027815851

9528515568

8474996030

9027726859

8267870576

7055498134

Gariyaprerna@gmail.com
gauravbadoni077@gmail.com
godiyalayush33@gmail.com
goswamipreeti983@gmail.com
hemangbhatt2326@gmail.com
Himanichaudharyji6@gmail.com
himygl1234@gmail.com
ishikag208 @gmail.com
ishitatomar01@gmail.com
jiyabajpai02@gmail.com
jogiyallovely@gmail.com
jyotirawat3501@gmail.com
kamalsinghchauhan9999@gmail.c
om

kanupriyapurohitl2@gmail.com

karishmashah976@gmail.com



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

HNBGUO14
4312
HNBGU129
4708
HNBGUOO7
8239
HNBGU126
1744
HNBGUO14
4362
HNBGU132
7597
HNBGUO14
4107
HNBGUO063
7570
HNBGU106
3985
HNBGU183
9886
HNBGU149
1981
HNBGU145
9008
HNBGU145
9001
HNBGU113
0099
HNBGUO040
7121

KAVITA

KAVITA

PRINSHA

YOGESH

KHUSHI RAWAT

KOMAL

SRISHTI KUKRETI

TANISHA KUKRETI

SULAKSHITA KANDARI

ANITA

LAXMI

LAXMI

LOVELY

MADHU GUSAIN

MANISHA RAWAT

YASHPAL SINGH

ANUSUYA PRASAD

BHAGWATI PRASAD

KHALI

BABU LAL

TAJBER RAWAT

VIJAY SINGH

GANESH KUKRETI

SUBODH KUMAR

LAXMAN SINGH KANDARI

DASU

ARJUN SINGH

DINESH SINGH GAJWAN

RAMESH CHANDRA

CHAUDHARI

BHARAT SINGH GUSAIN

RAMESH SINGH RAWAT

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

EWS

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

38

52

48

27

40

36

52

50

45

31

31

39

25

58

53

9058048968

7467081223

7535975174

9258469805

7037758499

8077940267

9389813515

8439262051

9402200201

7055725882

8433289329

8954713266

9045175670

7902048211

8439395077

kavitanegi1503@gmail.com
kavitapurohitl51@gmail.com
khaliprinsha07 @gmail.com
khannayogesh222@gmail.com
khushirawat5412@gmail.com
komalnegi00901 @gmail.com
kukretis001@gmail.com
kukretitanisha@gmail.com
kunnul916@gmail.com
kunwarannu92@gmail.com
Laxmibisht18267 @gmail.com
laxmigajwan086@gmail.com
lovelychaudhari501@gmail.com
madhugusain108 @gmail.com

manisharwt211003@gmail.com



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

HNBGU119
5864
HNBGUO040
7162
HNBGUO14
4540
HNBGUO63
7267
HNBGUO14
4160
HNBGU106
4068
HNBGU119
5895
HNBGU157
7457
HNBGUO063
7401
HNBGUO047
3142
HNBGUO14
4246
HNBGUO047
3075
HNBGUO067
0503
HNBGUO14
4212
HNBGUO047
3282

MANSI UPRETI

BIBHA THAPLIYAL

YOGITA

MONIKA

MUSKAN

MAHIMA

NITIN BISHT

NIKHIL CHAUHAN

NIKITA

JYOTI

ANTRA NEGI

PRACHI

RACHNA NEGI

RITU NEGI

TANUJA NEGI

CHANDRAMANI UPRETI

RAMESH CHANDRA

MUKESH KUMAR

ANOOP SINGH RAWAT

SHIV SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN NEGI

MAHIPAL SINGH

CHAMAN LAL CHAUHAN

MR.KAMAL SINGH

THAN SINGH NEGI

MAHENDRA SINGH NEGI

PURAN SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH

DALBIR SINGH NEGI

SURENDRA SINGH NEGI

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

GENERAL

EWS

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

37

37

38

40

41

41

38

63

40

58

49

22

36

50

39

7060615459

9758970028

6398789731

9520254154

9389162099

7302704624

8433421231

8477825655

9520376213

7536074929

7017092804

7451986453

7451881685

8755033792

7668423074

mansiupreti246@gmail.com
meetbibha@gmail.com
missyogital59@gmail.com
monikaofficial32@gmail.com
muskanmuskan4825@gmail.com
namahima936@gmail.com
nbisht7704@gmail.com
ncnikhilchauhan576@gmail.com
negi06508 @gmail.com
negi82112@Gmail.com
negiantra2@gmail.com
negiprachi400@gmail.com
negirachna054@gmail.com
Negiritu393@gmail.Com

negitanuja2003@gmail.com



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

HNBGUOO7
8458
HNBGU106
4346
HNBGU126
1793
HNBGU145
9004
HNBGU106
4125
HNBGU113
0123
HNBGUO044
0210
HNBGU136
0395
HNBGU126
1736
HNBGU129
4606
HNBGU177
4249
HNBGUO040
7309
HNBGUO86
7332
HNBGU130
2983
HNBGUO14
4372

VIVEK NEGI

NEHA

NISHA

NISHA

PRATISHTHA PANDEY

POORNIMA

CHAUHAN

SHEETAL

INDRA

PIYUSH

POOIJA

POONAM

POOJA PATWAL

PRAGATI

PREETI

PRITI

DHAN SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR

BAGWARI

SADAN DAS

SANGRAM SINGH

PRAVEEN PANDEY

BHOOPAL SINGH

MAST RAM PETWAL

TEERATH SINGH

RAKESH PRASAD

SURAJ SINGH

RANVEER KUMAR

VINOD PATWAL

MAHANAND BADONI

REWATI BALLABH

THAPLIYAL

SUBODH PRASAD

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

EWS

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

EWS

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

36

34

30

38

53

47

65

54

48

48

51

41

40

24

61

7351508172

8979381904

9634877394

7017504437

9258532965

9760316408

6398453438

6395660409

8445874596

9536595654

9634181308

7535836054

8171386714

8077300890

9520910909

negivicky053@gmail.com
nehabagwaril@gmail.com
nishakumarinishasingh@gmail.co
m

nisharawat05803@gmail.com
pandeypratishthal906@gmail.co
m

pc931620@gmail.com
petwalsheetal@gmail.com
pharswanindra@gmail.com
piyushggggoswami@gmail.com
p00ja89790035@gmail.com
poonamuki2021@gmail.com
ppatwall42@gmail.com
pragatibadoni654@gmail.com

preetithapliyalp@gmail.com

pritinautiyal2005@gmail.com



105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

HNBGU129
4635
HNBGU106
4157
HNBGUO047
3097
HNBGU136
0415
HNBGU113
0003
HNBGU170
8676
HNBGUOO7
8180
HNBGUO047
2990
HNBGUOO7
8084
HNBGU129
4715
HNBGU139
3271
HNBGUO047
3342
HNBGU119
6009
HNBGUO76
8929
HNBGUO14
4358

PRIYANKA

PRIYANSHI CHAMOLI

RACHIT BARTWAL

RADHIKA RAWAT

RAHUL

RAJAT RANA

ASHISH KUMAR

VARSHA

POOJA

RAVEENA

ALKA RAWAT

ANKUSH SINGH

ANURAG SINGH

SHIVANI RAWAT

KAJAL SEMWAL

GIRISH CHANDRA BALUNI
MR BUDHI BALLABH
CHAMOLI

SATENDRA PAL SINGH
BARTWAL

PREM SINGH RAWAT
SURESH CHANDRA
VIKRAM SINGH RANA
PISHOURI LAL
JITENDRA SINGH RANA
MAHAVIR PRASAD
RATURI

KAMLESH KUMAR
TRILOK SINGH RAWAT
VINOD SINGH

BHANU PRAKASH SINGH
RAWAT

KUNDAN SINGH

VIJAY PRAKASH SEMWAL

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS

57

24

46

52

49

29

47

45

34

34

29

36

37

39

51

9368941258

8171461237

8791545681

8267016832

8535023664

9389953665

6005725136

8273068962

8264955854

7900476754

7310940284

9520244769

7351062845

6397040037

6398850998

priyabalunilé@gmail.com
priyanshichamolil@gmail.com
rachit.bartwal07@gmail.com
radhikarawat519@gmail.com
rahulkhanduri792@gmail.com
rajatrana64655@gmail.com
rajputashish7777777 @gmail.com
ranavarshal81@gmail.com
raturipooja90@gmail.com
raveena20025@gmail.com
rawatalka856@gmail.com
rawatankush343@gmail.com
rawatanurag910@gmail.com
rawatshivani280@gmail.com

realkajalsemwal@gmail.com



120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

HNBGU157
7428
HNBGU129
4620
HNBGUO21
0268
HNBGUO21
0167
HNBGUO83
4538
HNBGU113
0119
HNBGUO047
3231
HNBGUO040
7148
HNBGU180
7072
HNBGUO14
4256
HNBGU154
4571
HNBGUO21
0241
HNBGUO21
0122
HNBGU119
5981
HNBGU119
5846

SUMAN

RITIKA LINGWAL

RIYA

RASHMI

BABITA RAWAT

SADHNA RATURI

SAKSHAM BISHT

SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SAKSHI PANWAR

SALONI

SAMA PARVEEN

JAFARI

SAMEEKSHA BISHT

SANDHYA DANU

SANJANA

NARENDRA SINGH
RAGHUNATH SINGH
LINGWAL

SURENDRA SINGH
RAWAT

RAVINDRA SINGH
SOUKAR SINGH RAWAT
RAJESH RATURI
BHIMRAIJ BISHT
ASHUTOSH BHATT
PRAKASH CHANDRA
CHAUKIYAL

JAIBEER SINGH PANWAR
BHAGAT LAL
SHAMSHER ALI JAFARI
YASHWANT SINGH

MR VIKRAM SINGH

SARJEET SINGH

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

46

59

54

43

40

49

32

46

29

39

33

44

63

47

43

8979681712

7895322017

9520814434

7451810879

7983431852

7452939532

7983340434

9690815561

7017026011

9927705096

8439483963

7451802768

8433401299

8126249616

6395805923

ringwalsuman1997 @gmail.com
rishabh.lingwal.15@gmail.com
riyarawat3897 @gmail.com
rr4439844@gmail.com
rwtbabita20@gmail.com
sadhnaraturil810@gmail.com
sakshambisht693@gmail.com
sakshibhatt214@gmail.com
sakshichaukhiyal0121@gmail.com
sakshipanwar905@gmail.com
salonikhatri05@gmail.com
sama33parveen@gmail.com
sameekshabisht16@gmail.com
sandhyadanu8@gmail.com

sanjanasinghbisht0000@gmail.co
m



135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

HNBGUO063
7651
HNBGU145
9026
HNBGUO21
0204
HNBGUO047
3302
HNBGUO63
7349
HNBGUO040
7231
HNBGU122
8809
HNBGUOO7
8191
HNBGU126
1654
HNBGUO14
4399
HNBGUO14
4476
HNBGUO17
7331
HNBGU164
3026
HNBGUO30
8737
HNBGUO21
0245

SARASWATI

SAURABH KUMAR

SAURABH SINGH

SAURAV

TRIPTI

SHIKSHA

SHIVANI

SHIVANSH CHAUHAN

SHIVANI RAWAT

SHREYA BADWAL

SHREYA

SHRISTY RAWAT

LAXMI SINGH

SHUBHAM SINGH

NEGI

SIMRAN CHANDEL

SURYA MANI GAUR

RANI LAL

VIJAY SINGH

JAGDISH LAL

PARMESH CHANDRA

VIJAY MOHAN

SHYAM LAL MISTRI

GOVIND SINGH

CHAUHAN

GAJENDRA RAWAT

GANGA SINGH BADWAL

HARISH CHANDRA

SEMWAL

PREM SINGH RAWAT

AWDHESH MANI LAL

VIKRAM SINGH NEGI

OM PRAKASH CHANDEL

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

EWS

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

35

37

42

29

46

41

29

40

45

32

29

45

37

62

35

7900584758

9389931808

7217270817

6395539928

8218437732

8218204602

7017506258

8909304993

7248660408

8532934822

8865994610

7895452619

6398234069

7078590226

7668143161

Saraswatigaurll@gmail.com
saurabhk79684 @gmail.com
saurabhsingh18731@gmail.com
saurav.chandra2003@gmail.com
semwaltripti988@gmail.com
shikshauniyal27 @gmail.com
shivanikaheral@gmail.com
Shivanshchauhan07 @gmail.com
shivirwt61@gmail.com
shreyabadwal155@gmail.com
shreyasemwal @657gmail.com
shristyrawat4@gmail.com
shubhamsingh20437 @gmail.com
shubhamsinghn0@gmail.com

simmuchandel9690@gmail.com



150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

HNBGUOO7
8356
HNBGUOO7
8049
HNBGUO047
3236
HNBGUO040
7185
HNBGUO21
0205
HNBGU119
5959
HNBGUOO7
8223
HNBGUO14
4117
HNBGUO14
4266
HNBGUO50
6125
HNBGU181
5268
HNBGUO14
4082
HNBGUO040
7354
HNBGU157
7426
HNBGU149
1961

SIMRAN GOSWAMI

SIMARAN

PREETI

VIVEK SINGH BUTOLA

SHIKHA

SUNALI

SONALI RAUTELA

SONAM JOSHI

SONI BISHT

SUGAM RAJPUT

SUMAN BIJALWAN

SWETA RANI

TAMANNA

REENA

TANUJA

NAGESHWAR PRASAD
GOSWAMI

SAHDEV SINGH KARASI

RAJE SINGH

MAHIPAL SINGH BUTOLA

RAKESH CHANDRA

MISHRA

VIRENDRA SINGH

DIGAMBER SINGH

RAUTELA

JAGDISH JOSHI

SHISHUPAL SINGH BISHT

CHETAN SWAROOP

PARSHURAM BIJALWAN

HARISH CHANDRA

PURAN RAM

DEVI MISTRI

SUBHASH CHANDRA SATI

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

EWS

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

55

33

25

32

25

33

42

33

56

68

24

34

38

36

29

8057132070

8171687428

7078844521

9368887628

9548135787

6397976425

8477818358

7983185126

7060059137

9717744957

9027677527

9368478686

8394937296

9528970036

9389660730

Simrangoswamil22@gmail.com
simrankarasi@gmail.com
singhpreeti0938 @gmail.com
singhvivek73402@gmail.com
sm5171810@gmail.com
sonaali4126@gmail.com
sonalirautelall@gmail.com
sonamjoshi2804@gmail.com
sonibisht829@gmail.com
sugamrajputl9@gmail.com
sumanbijalwan91@gmail.com
swetarll7@gmail.com
tamanna.t10k@gmail.com
taniyatannu7895@gmail.com

tanusatil234@gmail.com



165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

HNBGUOO7
8176
HNBGU142
6156
HNBGU149
1931
HNBGU149
1910
HNBGUO63
7433
HNBGU113
0204

TEJESVI

ANKITA

ANOOP UNIYAL

SANTOSHI

WARTIKA

SAAKSHI BISHT

PARMEET SINGH
NARESH PRASAD UNIYAL
ANIL DEV UNIYAL
PRAKASH CHANDRA
PRAKASH CHANDRA

BHATT

YASHWANT SINGH

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

EWS

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC-NCL

74

33

60

28

36

52

7351756969

9997505261

9389541648

7417477136

8077509026

9410378400

tejesvi2021@gmail.com
uniyalankita869@gmail.com
uniyalanoop415@gmail.com
uniyalsantoshi722 @gmail.com
wartikabhatt865@gmail.com

wwwsaakshi794@gmail.com



